TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

Final Men

Result

Vault

Print: 2026-2-22 03:10 PM

D-Valu« E-Total

Pen

1. 283
2. 233
3. 250
4. 232
5. 281
6. 249
7. 237
8. 255

2002

2007

2002

2001

2006

2006

2001

2003

Nazar CHEPURNYI
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Sol SCOTT

1st Vault

2nd Vault

Ares FEDERICI

1st Vault

2nd Vault

Ondrej KALNY

1st Vault

2nd Vault

Metehan KARTIN
1st Vault

2nd Vault
Tommaso BRUGNAMI
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Tom SCHULTZE
1st Vault

2nd Vault

Shohei KAWAKAMI

1st Vault
2nd Vault

5.2
5.2

5.2
4.8

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8

4.8
4.8

5.2
4.8

9.466
9.466

9.366
9.233

9.400
9.266

9.266
9.100

9.266
9.000

8.900
9.200

9.300
8.166

8.033
8.966

-0.1
-0.3

0.1

14.716
14.766
14.666

14.249
14.566
13.933

14.133
14.200
14.066

13.933
14.066
13.800

13.883
14.066
13.700

13.700
13.400
14.000

13.533
14.100
12.966

13.299

13.133
13.466

UKR

GBR

ITA

CZE

TUR

ITA

GER

JPN
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TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

Final Men

Result

Parallel Bars

Print: 2026-2-22 04:25 PM

D-Valu« E-Total

Pen Bonus

Total

Nation

255
268
269
256
248
241
235
207

S B B B Y R =

2003
2001
2006
2001
2000
2003
2001
2003

Shohei KAWAKAMI
Aleksandr KARTSEV
Savelii SIEEDIN

Hiroto ISHIZAWA

Ron PYATOV

Agust Ingi DAVIDSSON
Adam TOBIN

Jesse MOORE

5.8
5.4
5.4
5.0
5.5
4.7
5.2
5.1

8.966
8.933
8.666
8.600
8.200
8.666
8.100
7.633

+0.1
+0.1

+0.1

+0.1

14.866 JPN
14.433 AIN2
14.066 AIN2
13.700 JPN
13.700 ISR
13.366 ISL
13.300 GBR
12.833 AUS
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TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

Final Men

Result

Horizontal Bar

Print: 2026-2-22 05:13 PM

D-Valu« E-Total

Pen Bonus

Total

Nation

255
221
268
269
212
226
247
251

S B B B Y R =

2003
2006
2001
2006
2005
1996
2007
2001

Shohei KAWAKAMI
Angel BARAJAS
Aleksandr KARTSEV
Savelii SIEEDIN
Kilan VAN DER AA
Tin SRBIC

Ron ORTAL

Yumin ABBADINI

6.2
6.4
5.7
5.5
5.0
4.6
4.4
5.1

8.666
8.166
8.533
8.633
8.700
7.866
7.900
7.033

+0.1
+0.1

+0.1
+0.1
+0.1

14.966 JPN
14.666 cCOL
14.233 AIN2
14.133 AIN2
13.800 BEL
12.566 CRO
12.400 ISR
12.133 ITA
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TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

Final Women

Result

Balance Beam

Print: 2026-2-22 03:07 PM

Pen Bonus

Nation

126
101
139
120
114
147
140
127

S B B B Y R =

1999
2006
2010
2009
2005
2010
2007
2005

Aiko SUGIHARA
Kaylia NEMOUR
Milana KAIUMOVA
Emma FIORAVANTI
Lea Marie QUAAS
Bohdana KOVALOVA
Leila VASILEVA

Karin NAKASHIMA

D-Valul E-Total
6.0 8.066
6.0 7.833
5.7 7.700
59 7.333
54 7.566
5.2 6.366
50 6.366
4.8 5.766

14.066 JPN
13.833 ALG
13.400 AIN2
13.233 ITA
12.966 GER
11.566 UKR
11.266 AIN2

10.566 JPN
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TURNIER
DER MEISTER®
WORLDCUP

COTTBUS

WWH TURNIER-DER-MEISTER.DE

Turnier der Meister®
Cottbus /Germany
2026-02-19 to 2026-02-22

Final Women

Result

Print: 2026-2-22 04:22 PM

Pen Bonus

Nation

138
126
121
119
120
106
105
111

S B B B Y R =

2008
1999
2009
2003
2009
2005
2009
2007

Anna KALMYKOVA
Aiko SUGIHARA

Emma PUATO

Lihie RAZ

Emma FIORAVANTI
Anastasiya SMANTSAR
Ulyana KUZMENKOVA
Patricie MAKOVICKOVA

Floor

D-Valu« E-Total
56 7.733
5.8 7.633
53 7.633
5.1 7.700
5.5 7.100
5.0 7.466
5.0 7.333
4.9 7.400

13.333
13.133
12,933
12.800
12.600
12.466
12.333
12.300

AIN2

JPN

ITA

ISR

ITA

AIN1

AIN1

CZE
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