



Final Men

Result

Vault

Print: 2026-2-22 03:10 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	283	2002	Nazar CHEPURNYI					14.716	UKR
			1st Vault	5.2	9.466		0.1	14.766	
			2nd Vault	5.2	9.466			14.666	
2.	233	2007	Sol SCOTT					14.249	GBR
			1st Vault	5.2	9.366			14.566	
			2nd Vault	4.8	9.233	-0.1		13.933	
3.	250	2002	Ares FEDERICI					14.133	ITA
			1st Vault	4.8	9.400			14.200	
			2nd Vault	4.8	9.266			14.066	
4.	232	2001	Ondrej KALNY					13.933	CZE
			1st Vault	4.8	9.266			14.066	
			2nd Vault	4.8	9.100	-0.1		13.800	
5.	281	2006	Metehan KARTIN					13.883	TUR
			1st Vault	4.8	9.266			14.066	
			2nd Vault	4.8	9.000	-0.1		13.700	
6.	249	2006	Tommaso BRUGNAMI					13.700	ITA
			1st Vault	4.8	8.900	-0.3		13.400	
			2nd Vault	4.8	9.200			14.000	
7.	237	2001	Tom SCHULTZE					13.533	GER
			1st Vault	4.8	9.300			14.100	
			2nd Vault	4.8	8.166			12.966	
8.	255	2003	Shohei KAWAKAMI					13.299	JPN
			1st Vault	5.2	8.033	-0.1		13.133	
			2nd Vault	4.8	8.966	-0.3		13.466	



Final Men

Result

Horizontal Bar

Print: 2026-2-22 05:13 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	255	2003	Shohei KAWAKAMI	6.2	8.666		+0.1	14.966	JPN
2.	221	2006	Angel BARAJAS	6.4	8.166		+0.1	14.666	COL
3.	268	2001	Aleksandr KARTSEV	5.7	8.533			14.233	AIN2
4.	269	2006	Savelii SIEEDIN	5.5	8.633			14.133	AIN2
5.	212	2005	Kilan VAN DER AA	5.0	8.700		+0.1	13.800	BEL
6.	226	1996	Tin SRBIC	4.6	7.866		+0.1	12.566	CRO
7.	247	2007	Ron ORTAL	4.4	7.900		+0.1	12.400	ISR
8.	251	2001	Yumin ABBADINI	5.1	7.033			12.133	ITA



Final Women

Result

Balance Beam

Print: 2026-2-22 03:07 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	126	1999	Aiko SUGIHARA	6.0	8.066			14.066	JPN
2.	101	2006	Kaylia NEMOUR	6.0	7.833			13.833	ALG
3.	139	2010	Milana KAIUMOVA	5.7	7.700			13.400	AIN2
4.	120	2009	Emma FIORAVANTI	5.9	7.333			13.233	ITA
5.	114	2005	Lea Marie QUAAS	5.4	7.566			12.966	GER
6.	147	2010	Bohdana KOVALOVA	5.2	6.366			11.566	UKR
7.	140	2007	Leila VASILEVA	5.0	6.366	-0.1		11.266	AIN2
8.	127	2005	Karin NAKASHIMA	4.8	5.766			10.566	JPN



Final Women

Result

Floor

Print: 2026-2-22 04:22 PM

Rank	Bib	Year	Name	D-Value	E-Total	Pen	Bonus	Total	Nation
1.	138	2008	Anna KALMYKOVA	5.6	7.733			13.333	AIN2
2.	126	1999	Aiko SUGIHARA	5.8	7.633	-0.3		13.133	JPN
3.	121	2009	Emma PUATO	5.3	7.633			12.933	ITA
4.	119	2003	Lihie RAZ	5.1	7.700			12.800	ISR
5.	120	2009	Emma FIORAVANTI	5.5	7.100			12.600	ITA
6.	106	2005	Anastasiya SMANTSAR	5.0	7.466			12.466	AIN1
7.	105	2009	Ulyana KUZMENKOVA	5.0	7.333			12.333	AIN1
8.	111	2007	Patricie MAKOVICKOVA	4.9	7.400			12.300	CZE